

Agg. No - 14 (SBI) / 2022-23
Agency: - Shankar Kumar.

Lohan to Lohan Anusuchit Tola.

(Mistry - General)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

21/01/21

DIVISION

21/01/21

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1522

RE-ABSTRACT OF COST for Final Bill

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Working Bench Mark Pillar item 1/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 100 @ Rs. 1757.64/each = Rs. 1738.00					
(2) Clearing and Grubbing road land item 2/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 0.13 hect. @ Rs. 53879.8/hect. = Rs. 7004.00					
(3) Box Cutting item 3/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 66.54 m ² @ Rs. 75.61/m ² = Rs. 5033.00					
(4) Subgrade & earthen shoulder item 4/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 100.50 m ³ @ Rs. 209.59/m ³ = Rs. 21064.100					
(5) GSB go. I item 5/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 39.05 m ³ @ Rs. 1492.21/m ³ = Rs. 58271.00					
(6) WBM go. II item 6/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 29.31/m ³ @ Rs. 1562.91/m ³ = Rs. 45809.00					
(7) C.C Pavement item 7/1 VTM B					
P/16 - 194.47 m ³ @ Rs. 6371.46/m ³ = Rs. 1239058.00					
(8) KM Stone item 8/10 VTM B					
P/16 - 100 @ Rs. 2062.96/each = Rs. 2063.00					
(9) 200 M Stone item 9/11 VTM B					
P/16 - 200 @ Rs. 574.25/each = Rs. 1150.00					
(10) 600 mm Circular item 10/12 VTM B					
P/17 - 120 @ Rs. 1604.52/each = Rs. 1605.00					
(11) 600 mm equilateral A item 11/12 VTM B					
P/17 - 2015 @ Rs. 1538.68/each = Rs. 3077.00					
(12) Road marking item 12/15 VTM B					
P/17 - 65.40 m ² @ Rs. 721.98/m ² = Rs. 46929.00					
(13) Rubble stop item 13/18 VTM B Road marking paint					
P/17 - 15.00 m ² @ Rs. 721.98/m ² = Rs. 10828.00					
C.O. Rs. 1443629.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R.P. Rs. 14,43,629.00	
(14/19) Direction and Place identification					
Sign item 18/19 VTMB					
P/L - 2 nos @ Rs. 2728.15/each = Rs. 5452.00					
(15/20) Logo of MMGS Project item 18/20 VTMB					
P/L - 3 nos @ Rs. 9278.76/each = Rs. 27837.00					
				Rs. 14,76,918.00	
Add @ 1% LC			(H)	Rs. 14,769.00	
Add @ 12% GST			(H)	Rs. 1,77,230.00	
Add @ 10% SP			(H)	Rs. 1,64,92.00	
				Rs. 1,68,5409.00	
Less @ 22-30% below taper agreement			(H)	Rs. 3,75,846.00	
				Rs. 1,30,9563.00	
Deduct Previous Payment (H) Rs. 63,9235.00					
Vide Vo. No. 2 dt. 15.4.2023					
				Rs. 6,70,328.00	
18.4.2023	JE	18.04.2023	A.E	CLP	18.4.2023
Material Statement					
Atk - Eastab -					100.50m ³
18.4.2023	JE				